3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R EV ‘S ‘QPQS
@COPYR‘GH”O : ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P T LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER Gl | ECR-19-01133] 250012019 | FZ | GB
N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE S EETETEIEIY NTTTRETET
J | ECR-20-015383 280072020 | JWC | RK
2266110~ J FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANITCAL JI | ECR-21-003343 18MAR2021 | F7Z | RK
2266110-7 J FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266110-1 J TERMINATING UNIT MECHANITCAL
. B SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266110-2 J TERMINATING UNIT PNEUMAT IC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2266110-1 J TOOLING KIT MECHANITCAL
. . PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
[-2266110-2 J TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
[-2266110-7 H CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
[-2266110-8 C APPLICATOR CONEVERSTON KIT
APPLICATOR DATA Zﬁl APPLICATOR CONVERSION KITS _ 7 | | 7 7 1803515-3 RAM ASSEMBLY . SF ATLANTIC 1293
CRIMP ST/E TYPE PART NUMBER INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - 1 1 - - 2-1803583-1 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1297
WIRE [1.88 mm [.074] F 1-2266110-8 D1.68-2.39mm [.066-.094] - - [ R 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 12438
INSUL | 1.73 mm [.068] O T-2266111-8 A1.27-1.65mm [.050-.065] - - | | | | 1 1 2119082-9 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () B EEEEEEEEEEE 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243}
408-35047 - 3 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- 1 1 - 1 2119580~ 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 17239
- 1 1 1 - 2844940-1 AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- - DEUTSCH TERMINAL :
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 1 - - 1-1722335-3 |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED TR
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SI/ZE 16 TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SI/ZE 16 - - | | - - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :":T' INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH S:'Lf' INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE 3\| - - 1 1 - - 2-1752354-0 | STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 1180
3.81-5.09 mm [.150-.200 [N] 1 68-2.39 mm [.066-.094 IN] 3.81-5.09 mm [.150-.200 IN] 961.68—2.39 mm [.066-.094 IN] - - | | - - 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 117
TERMINAL 114-151000 : - TERMINAL 114-151000 - - |- [ A I 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
APPLICATION APPLICATION I 0 [ - | - | 1752353-3 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1775
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECTIFICATION - - - - - w w - - 1901680-2 |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
- - | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-7? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED :
Lﬁl Lﬁl 5 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 21199551 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL AMPHENOL TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL - - | | | | 1 1 2844908-1 SCREW, LOCKING 199
286503-4 1060-16-0622 1-286503-6 AT60-16-0622 286504-4 1062-16-0622 286504-5 1062-16-0644 - - | | | | 1 1 2844907 -1 POST, LOCKING 198
2786503-5 1060-16-0644 1-286503-7 AT60-16-0644 1-286504-4 1062-16-0671"1 286504-6 1062-16-0688 ; - | | | | 1 1 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 187
286503-6 1060-16-0688 e e e 2266110 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET 17?2
1-286503-3 1060-16-067T - - T b ] 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 1T
ST7E FED om [ INCH ] 1 | REFERENCE SETTING - - ] 1 1 1 1 1 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 161
w ) O OfﬂﬂWE 1. 2 7*70 .O 3/ 70 .O 5 [. OESO + O Ow / . O 02 J 6 . 5 | B - W W W W 1 1 2 W 6 8>O 8 3 - 2 S C R 5 S K Tr H D C A P ) R 0 %{S ; M 4' X 8 . O » ES(:
0 75mm2 1.22+0.03/-0.05 [.048+.001/-.002] 6.9 S O O 13366851 |PAWL, FEED 1 96
20 ANG | 2210 03/-0 05 [ 048+ 001/- 002] 5 9 SWARNING - A a4 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
0.50mm? | 14+0.03/-0.05 [.045+.001/-.002] 7.7 -2 22222 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 1 103
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT e T R S B R R 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN. SPRING LOADED T50
(1] REFERENCE SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. -T2 1271712 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER THAN - | - | IR 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED |1 48
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP |- | | - [ 1] 2119653-1 FEED CAM, POST FEED ]
- - 1 1 1 1 1803583-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF '
A REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR - 7 | | | | 1803515- 1 RAM ASSEMBLY SF ATLANTIC 144
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS ; »
' - 1 1 1 1 1 1 18036027 -1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M& X 25) 41
& APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. - - | | | | 1 1 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 1 34
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, . - 0 0 0 0 D D 2079383-5 SCR. BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE _ ’ ’ ’ ’ ‘ 3 2-2844962-6 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 130
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - | | | | 1 1 28449972 -1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. _ | | | | | | 1320928-7 STRIP GUIDE 124
Ziiiix T'E R M I N A L L U B R I C A N T’ I S R E<:<>h4N4E N D E D . - W W 1 1 2 W 6 8 O 8 3 - 2 S(C R 5 S K Tr H D (:A P ) R 0 H S ; M 4 X 8 . O » Z?W
- ? ? 1 1 ? ? 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1 20
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER B B
DOCUMENT . 101-35000. 1 1 1 1 2119533~ 1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
1 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119806~ 1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
A SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS AND WIRE RANGE. - - | | | | 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION |7
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-356885-4 STOP, SHEAR I ]
A3\ DIMESION 3. 14050 APPLIES TO PIN TERMINALS 1060-16-06XX N - o bt c119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Aﬁﬁ 1 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1803095-6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
DIMESION 7.60+0.50 APPLIES TO SOCKET TERMINALS 1062-16-06XX | | i 5 5 | | | | 1803293-8 ANVIL. COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE ]
- - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3-240641-8 SPACER !
- - - - - 9
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- 1 1 1 1 1 1 238011-9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
| 1 1 ? ? 1 1 1 1 1803019-7 CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER ’
1 - 1 ? ? 1 1 1 1 4-1633713-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-78|-77]-72|-71|-52]-51| -2 | -1| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T e T 10 Cm A e R o T o Sran ok o0 [ DWN 08-0ct-13 C > o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. RKNEPPER TE Connectivi J(y
CHEK 08-0ct-13 ) ?7?@%? Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS G‘ BA IL'EY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 08-0ct-13 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
AT 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe uc = -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e * S DS R
MATERTAL FINISH ) WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266110 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVJ}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELLASED FTOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

%673_1i0_5ﬁ
1.64+0.5

\\‘IDMF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

44.61i0.05‘

|

DETAIL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

=

(LT

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

e R Rt B 08-0ct-13 G- 7;;; TE Connectivit
R.KNEPPER — > y
CHK 08-0ct-13 ( ) T Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAILEY
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD 08-0ct-13 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON - A Ocean Side Foed
Lre 1 ) Applicator
—A40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe = FPPLICATION SPEC *
— . . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MECHANTCAL ECHANTCAL (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) LGS TS i 1| 00770 [Gm22661 10
AIR FEED - - _ _
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET D OF4 REVJ}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OFQS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 : PACTIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P T LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SHEET |
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266110-1 J FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2266110-2 J FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2266110-7 H CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
7-2266110-8 C APPLICATOR CONVERSION KIT
APPLICATOR DATA /\ APPLICATOR CONVERSION KITS
CRIMP ST7E TYPE PART NUMBER INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
WIRE 1 88 mm [.074] F 1-2260110-8 Q§W.68*2.39mm [ 066-.094]
INSUL [ 1.73 mm [.068] O 1-2266111-8 gﬁW.27*W.65mm [.050-.065]
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 L]
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SIZE 16 TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SIZE 16 | | ] 21190829 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT _|244
- 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ’ ’
3.81-5.09 [ 150-.200 INJ — B1.68-2.39 mm [.066-.094 IN] 3.81-5.09 [1502001%?:}= B1.68-2.39 mm [.066-.094 IN] S S c119085-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL cdc
' o mm L ' 7 ' LSS = ‘ 2 0 ' o0 — - 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
oL g I ~ | - [ 7 [ 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
SPECIFICATION SPECTFICATION : i L 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINALS APPLIEDA TERMINALS APPUEDA - 1 - 2119641-72 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL AMPHENOL TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL S c168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
286503- 4 1060-16-0622 1-286503-6 AT60-16-0622 286504-4 1062-16-0622 286504-5 1062-16-0644 | 4 4] c168083-9  SCR, SKT HD CAP, Rofs, M4 X 20 143
286503-5 1060-16-0644 1-286503-7 AT60-16-0644 1-286504-4 1062-16-0671 286504-6 1062-16-0688 S c119693-¢ |FELD CAM, POST FELD 142
5865036 060-16-0688 - 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
1-286503-3 1060-16-0677 - W W 1803516-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
Er y T T TeRTNP RETCHT gﬁg - 2119955-1  [ASSY. LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
® "= iEEij [ 1 | 1 | 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 99
16 AWG 1.2740.03/-0.05 1.050+.001/-.0021 6.5 _ | | 455888 -4 SPACER . CRIMPER K7
*Rfiwg 1.27+0.03/-0.05 [.050+.001/-.002] 6.5 N 2266110 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET 172
o |.2410.03/-0.05 [ 049+ .001/-.002] 6.8 - 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- ﬂﬂ; “22*003/f”05 3048*00*/1002J 2-2 S22 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
e lanewel B 3
' SRALE U L AT - " -2 ] 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
T *WARN I NG -2 [ 2] 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT - 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED o0
REFERENCE SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. | f J?%&9W Egbiwkﬁéﬁ¥SX6ﬂ jg
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER THAN T 18036021 1SCR BHSC ReRS (VB ¥ 25) I
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP S T T | 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 3
Zﬁ: REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING  LUBRICATION AND TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR P 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . -2 ]2 2-2844962-6 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 B L c84499c-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE c9
‘ - 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
1?& CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - 1 1 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - D D 1-18028-7 WASHER FLAT REG M4 20
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. : :
- 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
Zﬁl TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. | - 2119806- 1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER SN 5722280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
DOCUMENT . 101-35000. - 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR |1
Zﬁl i - 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS AND WIRE RANGE. | R IR 1803095-6  |FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 3
A3 DIMESTON 3.140.50 APPLIES TO PIN TERMINALS 1060-16-06XX L O A 1803293-6  |ANVIL, COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE &
Aﬁﬁ - 3-240641-8 |SPACER 7
DIMESION 7.60+0.50 APPLIES TO SOCKET TERMINALS 1062-16-06X%X T - - 5
- 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- 238011-9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N 1803019-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
L= ] 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
i R 4-1633713-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-78]-77|-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T e T 10 g D D O D T o e econ 2ht o0 | DWN 08-0ct-13 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. RKNEPPER : TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
CHK 8-0ct-13 C )/Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 08-0ct-13 [NAME ‘
{D /x<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm L CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
AT 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q=3 = :
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES i -
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266110 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET OF4 REVJ}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL
o o\

=l = 3.140.5 /3

7.6i0.5ﬁ
*Og

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

j Q 35 5]; ‘ REF
< ' ' ﬂ] '

RAM SET-UP

DETATL A

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

=
L I

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

- O

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

R T 08-0ct-13 iy
IS RKNEPPER C_ TE COHHGCJHVWY
CH(? BATLEY 08-0ct-13 ( )/Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE e 08-0ct-13 [ ‘
- ~ mm M, CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 oRC & hoplicator
: : 2 PLC +- 7 -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 2 of 4) Qe i : —
AAAAAA - -
AL [FINIsH ) WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266110
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [**F [ | 4 OF4 REVJ}

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2266110-2



https://www.mouser.com/te-amp-connectors
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2266110-2

	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



